CITY OF PLANO

RFB CIP

Bid No. 2024-0383-B

Middle Cove, Lookout, Tumbleweed, Westridge, Carrington & Early
Morn - Paving and Waterline Improvements

Project No. 7461

Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: Thursday, August 1, 2024 @ 2:00 PM

Number of Vendors Notified: 1723

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”: 6

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 7

Vendor:

Jim Bowman Construction Company, L.P.

ANA Site Construction

KIK Underground, LLC

Tiseo Paving

AXIS Contracting, Inc.

Jeske Construction Company

FNH Construction, LLC

Recommended Vendor:

Jim Bowman Construction Company, L.P.

Zuth Escalera

Total Bid

$3,949,794.50
$4,290,217.75

$4,630,220.85
$4,941,418.10
$5,166,669.13
$5,214,395.00
$5,950,319.00

$3,949,794.50

Ruth Escalera, Sr. Buyer

8/21/2024

Date



