CITY OF PLANO

RFB CIP

Bid No. 2024-0383-B

Middle Cove, Lookout, Tumbleweed, Westridge, Carrington & Early Morn - Paving and Waterline Improvements Project No. 7461

Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: Thursday, August 1, 2024 @ 2:00 PM

Number of Vendors Notified: 1723

Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 6

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 7

<u>Vendor:</u>	<u>Total Bid</u>
Jim Bowman Construction Company, L.P.	\$3,949,794.50
ANA Site Construction	\$4,290,217.75
KIK Underground, LLC	\$4,630,220.85
Tiseo Paving	\$4,941,418.10
AXIS Contracting, Inc.	\$5,166,669.13
Jeske Construction Company	\$5,214,395.00
FNH Construction, LLC	\$5,950,319.00

Recommended Vendor:

Jim Bowman Construction Company, L.P. \$3,949,794.50

Ruth Escalera	8/21/2024
Ruth Escalera . Sr. Buver	Date